
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-22 

JULY-2021 

DATE DAY EVENTS 

01.07.2021 Thursday  

02.07.2021 Friday  

03.07.2021 Saturday  

04.07.2021 Sunday  

05.07.2021 Monday  

06.07.2021 Tuesday Vaccination Camp – Awareness Programme for Students-online 

07.07.2021 Wednesday  

08.07.2021 Thursday  

09.07.2021 Friday  

10.07.2021 Saturday  

11.07.2021 Sunday  

12.07.2021 Monday  

13.07.2021 Tuesday  

14.07.2021 Wednesday  

15.07.2021 Thursday College Reopens for III Year Students (Online) 

16.07.2021 Friday Commencement of  Unit-I                                         

17.07.2021 Saturday  

18.07.2021 Sunday  

19.07.2021 Monday  

20.07.2021 Tuesday  

21.07.2021 Wednesday Bakrid - Holiday 

22.07.2021 Thursday  

23.07.2021 Friday  

24.07.2021 Saturday  

25.07.2021 Sunday  

26.07.2021 Monday  

27.07.2021 Tuesday  

28.07.2021 Wednesday  

29.07.2021 Thursday Friendship Day Events 

30.07.2021 Friday Inaugural Ceremony of Clubs and Associations (Online) 

Friendship Day Events 

31.07.2021 Saturday Friendship Day Events 

 

 

 



 

 

AUGUST-2021 

DATE DAY EVENTS 

01.08.2021 Sunday  

02.08.2021 Monday Completion of Unit-I 

03.08.2021 Tuesday Local Holiday (Aadi Perukku) 

04.08.2021 Wednesday Commencement of  Unit-II                                         

05.08.2021 Thursday  

06.08.2021 Friday  

07.08.2021 Saturday  

08.08.2021 Sunday  

09.08.2021 Monday  

10.08.2021 Tuesday Last date to pay 1
st
 installment fee 

11.08.2021 Wednesday  

12.08.2021 Thursday College Reopens for II Year UG students (Online) 

International Youth Day-Transforming Education 

13.08.2021 Friday First Year UG Certificate Verification 

14.08.2021 Saturday  

15.08.2021 Sunday Independence Day Celebration 

16.08.2021 Monday  

17.08.2021 Tuesday Completion of Unit-II 

18.08.2021 Wednesday Commencement of  Unit -III 

19.08.2021 Thursday  

20.08.2021 Friday Muharram - Holiday 

21.08.2021 Saturday  

22.08.2021 Sunday  

23.08.2021 Monday  

24.08.2021 Tuesday  

25.08.2021 Wednesday  

26.08.2021 Thursday  

27.08.2021 Friday  

28.08.2021 Saturday  

29.08.2021 Sunday  

30.08.2021 Monday  

31.08.2021 Tuesday  

 

 

 

 



 

 

SEPTEMBER-2021 

DATE DAY EVENTS 

01.09.2021 Wednesday  

02.09.2021 Thursday  

03.09.2021 Friday  

04.09.2021 Saturday Teacher's Day Programme 

05.09.2021 Sunday  

06.09.2021 Monday College opens for I Year UG Students 

Commencement of Mid-Semester Examination                                                                                   

07.09.2021 Tuesday  

08.09.2021 Wednesday  

09.09.2021 Thursday  

10.09.2021 Friday Vinayakar Chathurthi - Holiday 

11.09.2021 Saturday  

12.09.2021 Sunday  

13.09.2021 Monday End of Mid Semester Examination                                       

14.09.2021 Tuesday  

15.09.2021 Wednesday  

16.09.2021 Thursday  

17.09.2021 Friday  

18.09.2021 Saturday  

19.09.2021 Sunday  

20.09.2021 Monday  

21.09.2021 Tuesday  

22.09.2021 Wednesday  

23.09.2021 Thursday  

24.09.2021 Friday Unit -IV Completion 

World NSS Day- Clean India Campaign 

25.09.2021 Saturday  

26.09.2021 Sunday  

27.09.2021 Monday Commencement of  Unit-V   

28.09.2021 Tuesday  

29.09.2021 Wednesday  

30.9.2021 Thursday  

 

 

 

 



 

 

OCTOBER-2021 

DATE DAY EVENTS 

01.10.2021 Friday  

02.10.2021 Saturday Gandhi Jayanthi 

03.10.2021 Sunday  

04.10.2021 Monday  

05.10.2021 Tuesday  

06.10.2021 Wednesday  

07.10.2021 Thursday  

08.10.2021 Friday  

09.10.2021 Saturday  

10.10.2021 Sunday  

11.10.2021 Monday Last date to 2
nd

 installment fees 

12.10.2021 Tuesday  

13.10.2021 Wednesday Unit-V Completion  

International Webinar on “Applications of Nano-Technology in 

the COVID 19 Pandemic” 

International day of Disaster Management 

14.10.2021 Thursday Ayutha Pooja /Saraswathi Poojai - Holiday 

15.10.2021 Friday Vijaya Dhasami – Holiday 

Global Hand Washing Day  

16.10.2021 Saturday  

17.10.2021 Sunday  

18.10.2021 Monday Commencement of  Model  Examination          

19.10.2021 Tuesday Miladi Nabi - Holiday 

20.10.2021 Wednesday  

21.10.2021 Thursday  

22.10.2021 Friday  

23.10.2021 Saturday  

24.10.2021 Sunday  

25.10.2021 Monday  

26.10.2021 Tuesday International Conference on “Artificial Intelligence and Cyber 

Security” 

27.10.2021 Wednesday International Webinar on “ Business Perspectives in Foreign 

Countries” 

28.10.2021 Thursday End of  Model Examination                    

29.10.2021 Friday  

30.10.2021 Saturday International conference on “Agricultural Marketing Practices and 

Challenges” 

31.10.2021 Sunday  

 



 

 

NOVEMBER-2021 

DATE DAY EVENTS 

01.11.2021 Monday Vigilance Awareness - Pledge taking 

02.11.2021 Tuesday National Hand wash day 

03.11.2021 Wednesday  

04.11.2021 Thursday Deepavali - Holiday 

05.11.2021 Friday  

06.11.2021 Saturday  

07.11.2021 Sunday  

08.11.2021 Monday  

09.11.2021 Tuesday  

10.11.2021 Wednesday  

11.11.2021 Thursday  

12.11.2021 Friday  

13.11.2021 Saturday  

14.11.2021 Sunday  

15.11.2021 Monday II-UG&I, II PG Model Exam Starts 

16.11.2021 Tuesday  

17.11.2021 Wednesday  

18.11.2021 Thursday  

19.11.2021 Friday  

20.11.2021 Saturday  

21.11.2021 Sunday  

22.11.2021 Monday  

23.11.2021 Tuesday  

24.11.2021 Wednesday  

25.11.2021 Thursday  

26.11.2021 Friday  

27.11.2021 Saturday  

28.11.2021 Sunday  

29.11.2021 Monday  

30.11.2021 Tuesday  

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

DECEMBER-2021 

DATE DAY EVENTS 

01.12.2021 Wednesday World AIDS Day 

02.12.2021 Thursday II  UG & I, II -PG Model Exam ends 

03.12.2021 Friday Founder's Day Celebrations 

04.12.2021 Saturday  

05.12.2021 Sunday World Soil Day 

06.12.2021 Monday  

07.12.2021 Tuesday  

08.12.2021 Wednesday  

09.12.2021 Thursday  

10.12.2021 Friday  

11.12.2021 Saturday  

12.12.2021 Sunday  

13.12.2021 Monday  

14.12.2021 Tuesday  

15.12.2021 Wednesday  

16.12.2021 Thursday  

17.12.2021 Friday  

18.12.2021 Saturday  

19.12.2021 Sunday  

20.12.2021 Monday  

21.12.2021 Tuesday  

22.12.2021 Wednesday  

23.12.2021 Thursday  

24.12.2021 Friday  

25.12.2021 Saturday Christmas  

26.12.2021 Sunday  

27.12.2021 Monday  

28.12.2021 Tuesday  

29.12.2021 Wednesday  

30.12.2021 Thursday  

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

JANUARY-2022 

DATE DAY EVENTS 

01.01.2022 Saturday New Year Celebration 

02.01.2022 Sunday  

03.01.2022 Monday  

04.01.2022 Tuesday  

05.01.2022 Wednesday  

06.01.2022 Thursday University Practical Exam Begins 

07.01.2022 Friday  

08.01.2022 Saturday  

09.01.2022 Sunday  

10.01.2022 Monday  

11.01.2022 Tuesday  

12.01.2022 Wednesday  

13.01.2022 Thursday Pongal Holiday 

14.01.2022 Friday Thiruvalluvar day - Holiday 

15.01.2022 Saturday Uzhavar Thirunal  

16.01.2022 Sunday  

17.01.2022 Monday  

18.01.2022 Tuesday  

19.01.2022 Wednesday  

20.01.2022 Thursday  

21.01.2022 Friday  

22.01.2022 Saturday  

23.01.2022 Sunday  

24.01.2022 Monday  

25.01.2022 Tuesday  

26.01.2022 Wednesday Republic Day - Holiday 

27.01.2022 Thursday  

28.01.2022 Friday  

29.01.2022 Saturday  

30.01.2022 Sunday  

31.01.2022 Monday  

 

 

 

 



 

 

FEBRUARY-2022 

DATE DAY EVENTS 

01.02.2022 Tuesday University Exam Starts 

02.02.2022 Wednesday  

03.02.2022 Thursday  

04.02.2022 Friday  

05.02.2022 Saturday  

06.02.2022 Sunday  

07.02.2022 Monday  

08.02.2022 Tuesday  

09.02.2022 Wednesday  

10.02.2022 Thursday  

11.02.2022 Friday  

12.02.2022 Saturday  

13.02.2022 Sunday  

14.02.2022 Monday  

15.02.2022 Tuesday  

16.02.2022 Wednesday  

17.02.2022 Thursday  

18.02.2022 Friday  

19.02.2022 Saturday  

20.02.2022 Sunday  

21.02.2022 Monday  

22.02.2022 Tuesday  

23.02.2022 Wednesday  

24.02.2022 Thursday  

25.02.2022 Friday  

26.02.2022 Saturday  

27.02.2022 Sunday  

28.02.2022 Monday  

29.02.2022 Tuesday  

30.02.2022 Wednesday  

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

MARCH-2022 

DATE DAY EVENTS 

01.03.2022 Tuesday  

02.03.2022 Wednesday  

03.03.2022 Thursday  

04.03.2022 Friday  

05.03.2022 Saturday  

06.03.2022 Sunday  

07.03.2022 Monday College Reopens for Even Semester 

08.03.2022 Tuesday 
Commencement of Unit –I 

Women's Day Celebration 

09.03.2022 Wednesday  

10.03.2022 Thursday  

11.03.2022 Friday  

03.03.2022 Saturday  

13.03.2022 Sunday  

14.03.2022 Monday  

15.03.2022 Tuesday  

16.03.2022 Wednesday 1
st
 Installment Fees payment 

17.03.2022 Thursday  

18.03.2022 Friday Completion of Unit -I 

19.03.2022 Saturday  

20.03.2022 Sunday  

21.03.2022 Monday Commencement of Unit-II 

22.03.2022 Tuesday  

23.03.2022 Wednesday  

24.03.2022 Thursday  

25.03.2022 Friday  

26.03.2022 Saturday  

27.03.2022 Sunday  

28.03.2022 Monday  

29.03.2022 Tuesday  

30.03.2022 Wednesday Completion of Unit-II 

31.03.2022 Thursday IAT- I begins, Exam fees  announced 

 

 

 

 



 

 

APRIL-2022 

DATE DAY EVENTS 

01.04.2022 Friday  

02.04.2022 Saturday Ugadi Festival  

04.04.2022 Sunday  

03.04.2022 Monday  

05.04.2022 Tuesday  

06.04.2022 Wednesday  

07.04.2022 Thursday IAT- 1 Ends 

08.04.2022 Friday Futtakka-2022 

09.04.2022 Saturday  

10.04.2022 Sunday  

11.04.2022 Monday Commencement of Unit-III 

12.04.2022 Tuesday  

13.04.2022 Wednesday  

14.04.2022 Thursday Tamil New Year-2022 

15.04.2022 Friday Good Friday – Holiday 

16.04.2022 Saturday  

17.04.2022 Sunday  

18.04.2022 Monday II Installment fees. 

19.04.2022 Tuesday  

20.04.2022 Wednesday Exam fees announcement 

21.04.2022 Thursday  

22.04.2022 Friday 
Completion of Unit-III 

World Earth Day 

23.04.2022 Saturday  

24.04.2022 Sunday  

25.04.2022 Monday Commencement of Unit-IV 

26.04.2022 Tuesday  

27.04.2022 Wednesday  

28.04.2022 Thursday  

29.04.2022 Friday ALBATROSS-2022 (College Day Celebration) 

30.04.2022 Saturday  

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

MAY-2022 

DATE DAY EVENTS 

01.05.2022 Sunday  

02.05.2022 Monday  

03.05.2022 Tuesday Completion of Unit- IV 

04.05.2022 Wednesday Online Examination application entry 

05.05.2022 Thursday Mid-Semester Exam begins 

06.05.2022 Friday  

07.05.2022 Saturday  

08.05.2022 Sunday  

09.05.2022 Monday  

10.05.2022 Tuesday  

11.05.2022 Wednesday  

12.05.2022 Thursday  

13.05.2022 Friday Mid-Semester Exam ends 

14.05.2022 Saturday  

15.05.2022 Sunday  

16.05.2022 Monday Commencement of Unit- V 

17.05.2022 Tuesday  

18.05.2022 Wednesday  

19.05.2022 Thursday  

20.05.2022 Friday  

21.05.2022 Saturday  

22.05.2022 Sunday  

23.05.2022 Monday  

24.05.2022 Tuesday  

25.05.2022 Wednesday  

26.05.2022 Thursday  

27.05.2022 Friday Completion of Unit- V 

28.05.2022 Saturday  

29.05.2022 Sunday  

30.05.2022 Monday Achiever's Day Celebration 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

JUNE-2022 

DATE DAY EVENTS 

01.06.2022 Wednesday Model Exam Commence 

02.06.2022 Thursday  

03.06.2022 Friday  

04.06.2022 Saturday  

05.06.2022 Sunday  

06.06.2022 Monday  

07.06.2022 Tuesday  

08.06.2022 Wednesday  

09.06.2022 Thursday  

10.06.2022 Friday Model Exam End 

11.06.2022 Saturday Alumni Meeting 

12.06.2022 Sunday  

13.06.2022 Monday  

14.06.2022 Tuesday  

15.06.2022 Wednesday Commencement of University Examinations 

16.06.2022 Thursday  

17.06.2022 Friday  

18.06.2022 Saturday  

19.06.2022 Sunday  

20.06.2022 Monday  

21.06.2022 Tuesday International Yoga Day 

22.06.2022 Wednesday  

23.06.2022 Thursday  

24.06.2022 Friday  

25.06.2022 Saturday  

26.06.2022 Sunday  

27.06.2022 Monday  

28.06.2022 Tuesday  

29.06.2022 Wednesday  

30.06.2022 Thursday  

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

JULY-2022 

DATE DAY EVENTS 

01.07.2022 Friday  

02.07.2022 Saturday  

03.07.2022 Sunday  

04.07.2022 Monday  

05.07.2022 Tuesday  

06.07.2022 Wednesday  

07.07.2022 Thursday  

08.07.2022 Friday  

09.07.2022 Saturday  

10.07.2022 Sunday  

11.07.2022 Monday  

12.07.2022 Tuesday Last date for University Examination 

13.07.2022 Wednesday  

14.07.2022 Thursday  

15.07.2022 Friday  

16.07.2022 Saturday  

17.07.2022 Sunday  

18.07.2022 Monday  

19.07.2022 Tuesday  

20.07.2022 Wednesday  

21.07.2022 Thursday  

22.07.2022 Friday  

23.07.2022 Saturday  

24.07.2022 Sunday  

25.07.2022 Monday  

26.07.2022 Tuesday  

27.07.2022 Wednesday  

28.07.2022 Thursday  

29.07.2022 Friday  

30.07.2022 Saturday  

 

 


